

TM No.82/2017

Januki Kumari & Ors. Vs. V.K. International & Ors.

21.11.2017

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Sh. Pranay Sarkar, learned counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on 23.11.2017.

(S.P.S. LALER)

ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi

21.11.2017