

07.08.2019

Ld Presiding Officer is on half day leave today. (F/N)

Present: Sh. Pranay Sarkar , Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Mahir , proxy counsel for defendant no 1.

Sh Kapil Kaushik proxy counsel for defendant no 2.

Sh Vaaris Ld counsel for defendant no 4.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed for 02.12.2019.

(Reader)