

08.09.2020

**Ld. Presiding Officer has attend official programme /web seminar meeting for mediation from 31.08.2020 to 08.09.2020**

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.  
Ld. counsel for proposed defendant No. 4.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on 18.01.2021.

(Reader)  
08.09.2020