

TM No. 82/17

19.02.2022

Virtual hearing

Present: Ld counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant No. 1.

Ld counsel for proposed defendant No.4.

Submissions heard.

At request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for purpose already fixed for 07.07.2022.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 19.02.2022