

TM No. 82/17
Januki Kumari J.B. Rana & Ors.,
Vs.
V.K. International & Anr.

13.07.2022

Case received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered.

Present: Shri Pranay Sarkar, Advocate for the plaintiff.
None for the defendants No. 1 to 3.
Shri Kuber Mahajan, Advocate for the proposed defendant
Flipkart Internet Pvt. Ltd.

Put up on 06.10.2022 for F.P.

(Rajneesh Kumar Gupta)
District Judge (Commercial Court)-02
Central District, Tis Hazari Courts,
Delhi
13.07.2022