

TM No. 82/17
Januki Vs V K

31.05.2025

Ld Presiding Officer has gone for Jail Inspection at Tihar Jail being Inspecting Judge.

Present: Ms Vijayani Sharma proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms Nisha Arora proxy Counsel for proposed defendant.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **16.09.2025**.

(Reader)
THC, Delhi.
31.05.2025.