

TM No.82/2017

Januki Kumari J.B. Rana & Ors. Vs. V. K. International

14.03.2026

File taken up today as 02.03.2026 was declared holiday vide Endst No 432-483/G-4/Gen-I/DHC dt 27.02.2026

Present: Ms Niyati Pathak Ld counsel for the plaintiff. (through VC)
Ms Kanika Goel Ld counsel for the defendant no 3. (through VC)

Matter is stated to be pending before Mediation centre and is next listed on 28.03.2026.

Re-notify the matter for further proceedings on **30.05.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/14.03.2026.